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                        BRONZE LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                   MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   J990918    1 Mrs Susan S Stark, Cleveland OH.....................     199
   M618726    2 Judith L Padgug, Amherst NY.........................     167
   Q570752    3 Jean Prior, Bethel Park PA..........................     161
   M569695    4 Dian K Petrov, Buffalo NY...........................     157
   Q887195    5 Allen Beroza, East Amherst NY.......................     154
   M232526    6 Dr Eva Lefton, Cleveland OH.........................     138
   L064956    7 Dr Chet Jain, Willoughby OH.........................     138
   R309950    8 John P Ricotta, Hamburg NY..........................     122
   J262998    9 Mrs Conner D Boyd, Wheeling WV......................     106
   Q809364   10 Dr Nicholas Ogan, Moreland Hills OH.................     101
   Q737908   11 Mrs Janice Smith, Barberton OH......................     100
   K515458   12 Shafik Ismail, Cleveland OH.........................     100
   L300773   13 Susan J Bussan, Cuyahoga Fls OH.....................      98
   Q674612   14 John E Viola, N Ridgeville OH.......................      94
   L620077   15 James D Novak, Solon OH.............................      92
   L240789   16 David L Frohlich, Pittsburgh PA.....................      92
   Q332436   17 Fred Schenker, Pittsburgh PA........................      88
   K580357   18 John L Ferry, N Parkersburg WV......................      87
   O188265   19 Edith M Dus-Garden, Fairview Park OH................      86
   J501437   20 S Luke Danielson, Buffalo NY........................      85
   Q742243   21 Doris M Mikstay, Canton OH..........................      83
   P870647   22 C E Pfeifer, Pittsburgh PA..........................      83
   O850731   23 Douglas W Henderson, Rocky River OH.................      80
   P672705   24 Frank J Scali, N Ridgeville OH......................      75
   L357066   25 Bradley C Craig, Ligonier PA........................      72
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                        SILVER LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                   MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   L483444    1 Robert M Quinlan, Pittsburgh PA.....................     302
   K531070    2 Mrs Patricia Katz, Pittsburgh PA....................     220
   M226070    3 Bernard Heyman, Pepper Pike OH......................     200
   O256260    4 Steven Grzegorzewski, Meadville PA..................     193
   K663597    5 Stan Dub, Shaker Hts. OH............................     189
   M017609    6 Jack T Goodykoontz, Morgantown WV...................     177
   M166167    7 Vicki Goodykoontz, Morgantown WV....................     177
   K947781    8 Mrs Barbara H Grzegorzewski, Meadville PA...........     164
   Q407983    9 Jim Overcasher, East Canton OH......................     158
   J022539   10 Kathy L Pollock, Tonawanda NY.......................     157
   N833094   11 Ronald J Franck, Pittsburgh PA......................     153
   L935159   12 Dan L Roseberry, Dover OH...........................     152
   M988442   13 Vernon W De Jong, Sharon PA.........................     148
   P758022   14 Mrs Hope L Ellis, Beachwood OH......................     146
   K515679   15 Brian R Meyer, Cheektowaga NY.......................     145
   P888988   16 Dr Francis Tseng, Erie PA...........................     145
   K137321   17 Victor Vertes, Cleveland OH.........................     143
   M215664   18 Diane Wasserman, University Hts OH..................     136
   P267126   19 Louis M Joseph, Pittsburgh PA.......................     135
   K535386   20 Alexander W Bealles, Butler PA......................     135
   K543958   21 Mrs Catherine S Caplan, N Versailles PA.............     129
   M160878   22 P E Caplan, N Versailles PA.........................     127
   R178643   23 Joanne P Kelley, Fredonia NY........................     125
   N854938   24 Mrs Marlene Zinamon, Beachwood OH...................     123
   Q186936   25 Mrs Christy Kellogg, Buffalo NY.....................     121
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                         GOLD LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                    MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   J186361    1 Mrs Jill H Wooldridge, Buffalo NY...................     297
   K558211    2 Don W Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH........................     290
   Q702888    3 William Holt, Sewickley PA..........................     286
   N474671    4 Mrs Constance E Hoechstetter, Coraopolis PA.........     253
   L965805    5 Dr Robert E Park, Gibsonia PA.......................     220
   P545436    6 Roger D Tiktin, Lakewood OH.........................     208
   K543052    7 Mrs Arlene Port, Pittsburgh PA......................     196
   N829402    8 Marc A Rabinowitz, Hudson OH........................     179
   M773594    9 Mrs Jane L Marshall, Pittsburgh PA..................     179
   M233476   10 Mrs Pat A Chisholm, Macedonia OH....................     174
   M214307   11 Lloyd F Loux, Westlake OH...........................     173
   Q447160   12 James H Reeve, North Royalton OH....................     170
   O841910   13 Mrs Sharon A Fairchild, Rocky River OH..............     161
   K522004   14 Mrs Gail S Hastings, Verona PA......................     160
   M780515   15 Bernard Fudor, Murrysville PA.......................     160
   O560342   16 Barbara A Bergman, Wexford PA.......................     157
   M559347   17 Dr George M Cotterman, Barnesville OH...............     149
   L895696   18 Kenneth E Bergman, Wexford PA.......................     149
   P940394   19 Suzan M Lordi, Sewickley PA.........................     140
   L364550   20 Mrs Lynn N Rafferty, Columbiana OH..................     139
   O191894   21 Bernie Greenspan, Beachwood OH......................     137
   P563442   22 Jerry R Geiger, Hamburg NY..........................     132
   M219139   23 Jack B Shapiro, Beachwood OH........................     131
   J502751   24 Randolph J Seidenberg Jr, Buffalo NY................     128
   M737628   25 Mrs Jan C Horwitz, Butler PA........................     125



CYCLE DATE  8/06/07                                                  PAGE  1

                       DIAMOND LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                   MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   O385222    1 Mrs Reanette E Frobouck, Pittsburgh PA..............     552
   N007291    2 Mrs Kathleen J Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH...............     419
   M354982    3 Mrs Margaret Klamp, Buffalo NY......................     318
   L115518    4 Dr Frank D Aquila, Fairlawn OH......................     260
   M215907    5 Mrs Marjorie A Baldwin, Akron OH....................     253
   M109821    6 Mrs Christine Urbanek, Tonawanda NY.................     199
   O036937    7 Mrs Jan L Assini, Aurora OH.........................     185
   J973975    8 Niel Waletzky, Shaker Heights OH....................     170
   N184983    9 Warren B Oberfield, Pittsburgh PA...................     166
   O891497   10 Mrs Roni Atkins, Pittsburgh PA......................     154
   N187214   11 Bruce L Keidan, Pittsburgh PA.......................     142
   P784325   12 Peter M Grover, Aurora OH...........................     126
   N925754   13 Dr Asim Ulke, Monroeville PA........................     123
   R189424   14 Mary Paulone Carns, Export PA.......................     116
   M182022   15 Bernard Olmstead, Warren OH.........................     104
   J631195   16 Kumar N Bhatia, Pepper Pike OH......................      97
   L885968   17 Mrs Judy Haffner, Pittsburgh PA.....................      83
   J801228   18 Joseph L Brady, Pittsburgh PA.......................      72
   J047817   19 Mrs Florine W Walters, Pittsburgh PA................      68
   K507846   20 Herbert Sachs, Pittsburgh PA........................      63
   M849965   21 Robert Alexander, Mentor OH.........................      57
   K418827   22 Joseph V Dragoun, Steubenville OH...................      37
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                       EMERALD LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                   MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   P749511    1 Joel Wooldridge, Buffalo NY.........................     451
   P545452    2 Mrs Laurie E Kranyak, Bay Village OH................     406
   K793997    3 Jerome M Rolnick, Lyndhurst OH......................     267
   L931684    4 Brian R Ellis, Beachwood OH.........................     226
   J988980    5 Richard J Early, Cuyahoga Falls OH..................     152
   M218159    6 Mrs Charlotte S Baff, Beachwood OH..................      90
   K114437    7 John O Toy, Buffalo NY..............................      56
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                       PLATINUM LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                  MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   M299434    1 Phillip L Becker, Beachwood OH......................     423
   N929636    2 Kenneth J Kranyak, Bay Village OH...................     299
   M215966    3 Martin A Baff, Beachwood OH.........................     221
   K503034    4 James R Klein, Pittsburgh PA........................     185
   M015304    5 Larry A Long, Benton TN.............................     169
   P289995    6 Dr Gail L Carns, Export PA..........................     135
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                        GRAND LIFE MASTERS TOP 25                    MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   J455044    1 Dan Gerstman, Buffalo NY............................     371
   M660552    2 Dr Richard H Katz, N Versailles PA..................     260
   M224256    3 Mrs Mary Chilcote, Cleveland OH.....................     234
   K514273    4 Margery Tamres, Pittsburgh PA.......................     157
   K575302    5 Paul T Swanson, Morgantown WV.......................     130
   J503804    6 Jim L Mathis, Buffalo NY............................      84
   L923592    7 James E Zimmerman, Shaker Heights OH................      73
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                     ACBL YOUTH CONTENDERS (UNDER 20)                MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   M327012    1 Bradley W Sevcik, Boardman OH.......................      79
   L040704    2 Angela M Collura, Elizabeth PA......................      50
   6950779    3 Jeffrey A Tseng, Erie PA............................       3
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                    ACBL JUNIOR CONTENDERS (UNDER 26)                MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   6907792    1 Hao Ge, Cleveland OH................................     230
   M327012    2 Bradley W Sevcik, Boardman OH.......................      79
   Q823022    3 Kevin Sivaneri, Morgantown WV.......................      63
   L040704    4 Angela M Collura, Elizabeth PA......................      50
   Q713200    5 Joshua Bailey, Burton OH............................      17
   9216049    6 Max I Glick, Pittsburgh PA..........................      13
   8970041    7 Christina M Dinwoodie, Pittsburgh PA................       9
   9457941    8 Michael P Ashley-Rollman, Pittsburgh PA.............       8
   6950779    9 Jeffrey A Tseng, Erie PA............................       3
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                         ACBL TOP 500 CONTENDERS                     MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   O385222    1 Mrs Reanette E Frobouck, Pittsburgh PA..............     552
   P749511    2 Joel Wooldridge, Buffalo NY.........................     451
   M299434    3 Phillip L Becker, Beachwood OH......................     423
   N007291    4 Mrs Kathleen J Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH...............     419
   P545452    5 Mrs Laurie E Kranyak, Bay Village OH................     406
   J455044    6 Dan Gerstman, Buffalo NY............................     371
   M354982    7 Mrs Margaret Klamp, Buffalo NY......................     318
   L483444    8 Robert M Quinlan, Pittsburgh PA.....................     302
   N929636    9 Kenneth J Kranyak, Bay Village OH...................     299
   J186361   10 Mrs Jill H Wooldridge, Buffalo NY...................     297
   K558211   11 Don W Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH........................     290
   Q702888   12 William Holt, Sewickley PA..........................     286
   K793997   13 Jerome M Rolnick, Lyndhurst OH......................     267
   M660552   14 Dr Richard H Katz, N Versailles PA..................     260
   L115518   15 Dr Frank D Aquila, Fairlawn OH......................     260
   N474671   16 Mrs Constance E Hoechstetter, Coraopolis PA.........     253
   M215907   17 Mrs Marjorie A Baldwin, Akron OH....................     253
   M224256   18 Mrs Mary Chilcote, Cleveland OH.....................     234
   6907792   19 Hao Ge, Cleveland OH................................     230
   L931684   20 Brian R Ellis, Beachwood OH.........................     226
   M215966   21 Martin A Baff, Beachwood OH.........................     221
   L965805   22 Dr Robert E Park, Gibsonia PA.......................     220
   K531070   23 Mrs Patricia Katz, Pittsburgh PA....................     220
   P545436   24 Roger D Tiktin, Lakewood OH.........................     208
   Q891842   25 Marc Sylvester, Edinboro PA.........................     206
   M226070   26 Bernard Heyman, Pepper Pike OH......................     200
   J990918   27 Mrs Susan S Stark, Cleveland OH.....................     199
   M109821   28 Mrs Christine Urbanek, Tonawanda NY.................     199
   K543052   29 Mrs Arlene Port, Pittsburgh PA......................     196
   O256260   30 Steven Grzegorzewski, Meadville PA..................     193
   K663597   31 Stan Dub, Shaker Hts. OH............................     189
   N115876   32 Roy B Larson, Wadsworth OH..........................     188
   O036937   33 Mrs Jan L Assini, Aurora OH.........................     185
   K503034   34 James R Klein, Pittsburgh PA........................     185
   N829402   35 Marc A Rabinowitz, Hudson OH........................     179
   M773594   36 Mrs Jane L Marshall, Pittsburgh PA..................     179
   M017609   37 Jack T Goodykoontz, Morgantown WV...................     177
   M166167   38 Vicki Goodykoontz, Morgantown WV....................     177
   M233476   39 Mrs Pat A Chisholm, Macedonia OH....................     174
   M214307   40 Lloyd F Loux, Westlake OH...........................     173
   Q257167   41 Henry E Nelson, Zelienople PA.......................     173
   J973975   42 Niel Waletzky, Shaker Heights OH....................     170
   Q447160   43 James H Reeve, North Royalton OH....................     170
   M015304   44 Larry A Long, Benton TN.............................     169
   M618726   45 Judith L Padgug, Amherst NY.........................     167
   N184983   46 Warren B Oberfield, Pittsburgh PA...................     166
   K947781   47 Mrs Barbara H Grzegorzewski, Meadville PA...........     164
   O841910   48 Mrs Sharon A Fairchild, Rocky River OH..............     161
   Q570752   49 Jean Prior, Bethel Park PA..........................     161
   K522004   50 Mrs Gail S Hastings, Verona PA......................     160
   M780515   51 Bernard Fudor, Murrysville PA.......................     160
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                         ACBL TOP 500 CONTENDERS                     MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ YTD PTS

   Q407983   52 Jim Overcasher, East Canton OH......................     158
   M569695   53 Dian K Petrov, Buffalo NY...........................     157
   K514273   54 Margery Tamres, Pittsburgh PA.......................     157
   J022539   55 Kathy L Pollock, Tonawanda NY.......................     157
   O560342   56 Barbara A Bergman, Wexford PA.......................     157
   O891497   57 Mrs Roni Atkins, Pittsburgh PA......................     154
   Q887195   58 Allen Beroza, East Amherst NY.......................     154
   N833094   59 Ronald J Franck, Pittsburgh PA......................     153
   L935159   60 Dan L Roseberry, Dover OH...........................     152
   J988980   61 Richard J Early, Cuyahoga Falls OH..................     152
   9550356   62 John Stonebraker, Indiana PA........................     151
   M559347   63 Dr George M Cotterman, Barnesville OH...............     149
   L895696   64 Kenneth E Bergman, Wexford PA.......................     149
   M988442   65 Vernon W De Jong, Sharon PA.........................     148
   P758022   66 Mrs Hope L Ellis, Beachwood OH......................     146
   K515679   67 Brian R Meyer, Cheektowaga NY.......................     145
   P888988   68 Dr Francis Tseng, Erie PA...........................     145
   K137321   69 Victor Vertes, Cleveland OH.........................     143
   N187214   70 Bruce L Keidan, Pittsburgh PA.......................     142
   P940394   71 Suzan M Lordi, Sewickley PA.........................     140
   L364550   72 Mrs Lynn N Rafferty, Columbiana OH..................     139
   M232526   73 Dr Eva Lefton, Cleveland OH.........................     138
   L064956   74 Dr Chet Jain, Willoughby OH.........................     138
   O191894   75 Bernie Greenspan, Beachwood OH......................     137
   M215664   76 Diane Wasserman, University Hts OH..................     136
   P289995   77 Dr Gail L Carns, Export PA..........................     135
   P267126   78 Louis M Joseph, Pittsburgh PA.......................     135
   K535386   79 Alexander W Bealles, Butler PA......................     135
   P563442   80 Jerry R Geiger, Hamburg NY..........................     132
   M219139   81 Jack B Shapiro, Beachwood OH........................     131
   K575302   82 Paul T Swanson, Morgantown WV.......................     130
   K543958   83 Mrs Catherine S Caplan, N Versailles PA.............     129
   J502751   84 Randolph J Seidenberg Jr, Buffalo NY................     128
   M160878   85 P E Caplan, N Versailles PA.........................     127
   P784325   86 Peter M Grover, Aurora OH...........................     126
   M737628   87 Mrs Jan C Horwitz, Butler PA........................     125
   R178643   88 Joanne P Kelley, Fredonia NY........................     125
   N854938   89 Mrs Marlene Zinamon, Beachwood OH...................     123
   N925754   90 Dr Asim Ulke, Monroeville PA........................     123
   R309950   91 John P Ricotta, Hamburg NY..........................     122
   Q186936   92 Mrs Christy Kellogg, Buffalo NY.....................     121
   K530643   93 Mrs Marion Smith, Pittsburgh PA.....................     121
   M880315   94 Chet C Mody, Greenville PA..........................     119
   M946561   95 Charles P Smith, Erie PA............................     118
   M798821   96 Donna M Steffan, East Amherst NY....................     117
   P439148   97 Mrs Edia Shai, University Hts OH....................     117
   R189424   98 Mary Paulone Carns, Export PA.......................     116
   M633881   99 Gary S Sikon, North Royalton OH.....................     116
   J611070  100 Philip H MacFarlane, Parma OH.......................     114
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                     POINTS WON IN SECTIONAL TOURNAMENTS           MEB101STD

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------SECT PTS

   M215907    1 Mrs Marjorie A Baldwin, Akron OH...................    78
   M233476    2 Mrs Pat A Chisholm, Macedonia OH...................    76
   K514273    3 Margery Tamres, Pittsburgh PA......................    74
   9550356    4 John Stonebraker, Indiana PA.......................    72
   M015304    5 Larry A Long, Benton TN............................    69
   O385222    6 Mrs Reanette E Frobouck, Pittsburgh PA.............    63
   N007291    7 Mrs Kathleen J Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH..............    60
   L364550    8 Mrs Lynn N Rafferty, Columbiana OH.................    60
   M215966    9 Martin A Baff, Beachwood OH........................    60
   N925754   10 Dr Asim Ulke, Monroeville PA.......................    60
   O191894   11 Bernie Greenspan, Beachwood OH.....................    59
   K503034   12 James R Klein, Pittsburgh PA.......................    58
   M660552   13 Dr Richard H Katz, N Versailles PA.................    56
   L935159   14 Dan L Roseberry, Dover OH..........................    56
   P940394   15 Suzan M Lordi, Sewickley PA........................    54
   K793997   16 Jerome M Rolnick, Lyndhurst OH.....................    53
   L419851   17 Mrs Barbara H Belardi, Pittsburgh PA...............    50
   Q407983   18 Jim Overcasher, East Canton OH.....................    49
   Q570752   19 Jean Prior, Bethel Park PA.........................    48
   K531070   20 Mrs Patricia Katz, Pittsburgh PA...................    48
   K522004   21 Mrs Gail S Hastings, Verona PA.....................    47
   L885968   22 Mrs Judy Haffner, Pittsburgh PA....................    47
   M182022   23 Bernard Olmstead, Warren OH........................    47
   L131505   24 Dr Saleh A Fetouh, Buffalo NY......................    45
   M737628   25 Mrs Jan C Horwitz, Butler PA.......................    45



CYCLE DATE  8/06/07                                                  PAGE  1

              ACBL LIST OF MEMBERS WITH GREATEST TOTAL POINTS        MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ TOT PTS

   M215966    1 Martin A Baff, Beachwood OH.........................  18,779
   M224256    2 Mrs Mary Chilcote, Cleveland OH.....................  17,062
   L923592    3 James E Zimmerman, Shaker Heights OH................  12,590
   M015304    4 Larry A Long, Benton TN.............................  12,328
   M299434    5 Phillip L Becker, Beachwood OH......................  12,141
   J503804    6 Jim L Mathis, Buffalo NY............................  11,934
   J455044    7 Dan Gerstman, Buffalo NY............................  11,774
   K575302    8 Paul T Swanson, Morgantown WV.......................  11,391
   K514273    9 Margery Tamres, Pittsburgh PA.......................  11,389
   N929636   10 Kenneth J Kranyak, Bay Village OH...................  11,047
   P289995   11 Dr Gail L Carns, Export PA..........................  10,697
   K503034   12 James R Klein, Pittsburgh PA........................  10,434
   M660552   13 Dr Richard H Katz, N Versailles PA..................  10,426
   P545452   14 Mrs Laurie E Kranyak, Bay Village OH................   9,236
   L931684   15 Brian R Ellis, Beachwood OH.........................   8,693
   P749511   16 Joel Wooldridge, Buffalo NY.........................   8,509
   K114437   17 John O Toy, Buffalo NY..............................   8,229
   K793997   18 Jerome M Rolnick, Lyndhurst OH......................   8,002
   J988980   19 Richard J Early, Cuyahoga Falls OH..................   7,937
   M218159   20 Mrs Charlotte S Baff, Beachwood OH..................   7,727
   K507846   21 Herbert Sachs, Pittsburgh PA........................   7,062
   O385222   22 Mrs Reanette E Frobouck, Pittsburgh PA..............   6,556
   R189424   23 Mary Paulone Carns, Export PA.......................   6,551
   L115518   24 Dr Frank D Aquila, Fairlawn OH......................   6,499
   J801228   25 Joseph L Brady, Pittsburgh PA.......................   6,400
   N184983   26 Warren B Oberfield, Pittsburgh PA...................   6,302
   N925754   27 Dr Asim Ulke, Monroeville PA........................   6,292
   M354982   28 Mrs Margaret Klamp, Buffalo NY......................   6,259
   M849965   29 Robert Alexander, Mentor OH.........................   6,215
   M109821   30 Mrs Christine Urbanek, Tonawanda NY.................   6,145
   J047817   31 Mrs Florine W Walters, Pittsburgh PA................   6,123
   N007291   32 Mrs Kathleen J Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH...............   6,025
   J631195   33 Kumar N Bhatia, Pepper Pike OH......................   5,905
   M182022   34 Bernard Olmstead, Warren OH.........................   5,890
   J973975   35 Niel Waletzky, Shaker Heights OH....................   5,772
   N187214   36 Bruce L Keidan, Pittsburgh PA.......................   5,770
   O036937   37 Mrs Jan L Assini, Aurora OH.........................   5,597
   M215028   38 Marvin E Kane, Willoughby OH........................   5,582
   L885968   39 Mrs Judy Haffner, Pittsburgh PA.....................   5,427
   M215907   40 Mrs Marjorie A Baldwin, Akron OH....................   5,351
   K418827   41 Joseph V Dragoun, Steubenville OH...................   5,340
   P784325   42 Peter M Grover, Aurora OH...........................   5,302
   O891497   43 Mrs Roni Atkins, Pittsburgh PA......................   5,234
   J186361   44 Mrs Jill H Wooldridge, Buffalo NY...................   5,109
   M737628   45 Mrs Jan C Horwitz, Butler PA........................   4,960
   K558211   46 Don W Sulgrove, Twinsburg OH........................   4,799
   K500485   47 Donald R Faskow, Canonsburg PA......................   4,793
   K853264   48 Mrs Mickey Vastine, Bay Village OH..................   4,717
   P545436   49 Roger D Tiktin, Lakewood OH.........................   4,568
   M214307   50 Lloyd F Loux, Westlake OH...........................   4,506
   J504207   51 John R Kilmer, Niagara Falls NY.....................   4,489
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              ACBL LIST OF MEMBERS WITH GREATEST TOTAL POINTS        MEB101D
                                DISTRICT# 05

PLAYER NO. RANK --------- N A M E  A N D  A D D R E S S ------------ TOT PTS

   M233476   52 Mrs Pat A Chisholm, Macedonia OH....................   4,452
   K503042   53 Mrs Barbara Klein, Pittsburgh PA....................   4,440
   M215036   54 Mrs Sally D Kane, Willoughby OH.....................   4,428
   J502751   55 Randolph J Seidenberg Jr, Buffalo NY................   4,395
   M773594   56 Mrs Jane L Marshall, Pittsburgh PA..................   4,377
   K522004   57 Mrs Gail S Hastings, Verona PA......................   4,309
   K543052   58 Mrs Arlene Port, Pittsburgh PA......................   4,242
   M780515   59 Bernard Fudor, Murrysville PA.......................   4,120
   K533243   60 Mrs Claudia Grogan, Coraopolis PA...................   4,119
   L885941   61 Harold Haffner, Pittsburgh PA.......................   4,084
   R062416   62 Piyush B Vakil, Akron OH............................   4,066
   M254570   63 Mrs Lois Epstein, Akron OH..........................   4,066
   O092144   64 Mrs Mina Ronen, Akron OH............................   4,055
   K536315   65 Frank J Cordier, Oakmont PA.........................   4,042
   L895696   66 Kenneth E Bergman, Wexford PA.......................   3,968
   L616193   67 Dr Frank Cymerman, Pittsburgh PA....................   3,901
   K530643   68 Mrs Marion Smith, Pittsburgh PA.....................   3,892
   M255445   69 Mrs Adele S Newman, Akron OH........................   3,829
   N177219   70 Mrs Beverly M Cohen, Buffalo NY.....................   3,814
   K505819   71 Robert A Beighel, Pittsburgh PA.....................   3,802
   K420597   72 Sukumar Roy, Shaker Heights OH......................   3,755
   M233123   73 Mrs Shirley A Burke, Olmsted Falls OH...............   3,692
   J510975   74 Elbert HargesheimerIII, Hamburg NY..................   3,667
   M577396   75 Padmanabha P Prabhu, Monroeville PA.................   3,655
   N203341   76 Mrs Sharon Benz, Buffalo NY.........................   3,643
   P982267   77 Mrs Marjorie S Melamed, Cleveland OH................   3,613
   M530225   78 Mrs Shirley A Irish, Waterford PA...................   3,584
   M223004   79 Mrs H Bradlin, Beachwood OH.........................   3,553
   P940394   80 Suzan M Lordi, Sewickley PA.........................   3,547
   L239772   81 Mrs Ellen H Wolfe, Shaker Heights OH................   3,545
   M880390   82 Mary Anne McNeirney, Pittsburgh PA..................   3,544
   M501470   83 Mrs Alma J Gillogly, Canton OH......................   3,526
   O560342   84 Barbara A Bergman, Wexford PA.......................   3,499
   O737455   85 Mrs Joanne Zambroski, Pittsburgh PA.................   3,495
   P439148   86 Mrs Edia Shai, University Hts OH....................   3,478
   K232782   87 Jay R Levy, Amherst NY..............................   3,472
   L617041   88 Richard A Finberg, Pittsburgh PA....................   3,463
   O841910   89 Mrs Sharon A Fairchild, Rocky River OH..............   3,458
   M271769   90 Mrs Alice M Williams, Turtle Creek PA...............   3,453
   K329727   91 Richard G Traxler, Fairlawn OH......................   3,415
   K513196   92 Eugene Klawier, Pittsburgh PA.......................   3,401
   M254430   93 Mrs Elsiemae Smith, Cuyahoga Falls OH...............   3,399
   M219139   94 Jack B Shapiro, Beachwood OH........................   3,370
   N474671   95 Mrs Constance E Hoechstetter, Coraopolis PA.........   3,353
   K419831   96 John T Samarco, Youngstown OH.......................   3,349
   L965805   97 Dr Robert E Park, Gibsonia PA.......................   3,241
   M255658   98 Mrs Kaye L Lux, Massillon OH........................   3,233
   K530414   99 Robert R Zwack, Allison Park PA.....................   3,221
   O120318  100 Mrs Virginia M Moody, Bay Village OH................   3,201
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